Pos Licencia

1 AD00882003
2 AD00882181
3 CB03048327
CB66230960
AD00882284
AD00882256

7 AD00882257
AD00882469

9 AD00882194
CB03910387
AD00882278
12 AD00882301
CB03024517
AD00882138
15 CB09763066
AD00882082
AD00882006
AD00882473
CB66178858
AD00882394
21 CB91648643
AD00882022
23 AD00882118
AD00882144
ADO00882231
AD00882239
AD00882286
CB54072131
CB54882142
AD00882324
31 CB02047897
AD00882033
ADO00882275
34 AD00882348
AD00882002
36 CB00272266
37 CB00072134
CB05046245
AD00882046
CB55917969
41 CB03335445
AD00882218
43 AD00882013
CB00909349
AD00882047
46 AD00882154
ADO00943365
48 CB65339516

Nombre

RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL
TORRADES FERRER, MANUEL
BABOT PORTELL, JOAN
GUTIERREZ MORGADO, PILAR
MUR , ARNAUD RAYMOND
JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO
TEULE CALDUCH, EUDALD

GIRO AGUILO MANUEL

TOR CLEMENTE, MINERVA
MONZON RAMIREZ, SAMUEL
LLANZA MATA JUAN DE

CANET TARRIDA, JOAN

PRATS BARRULL GUILLEM

TEULE COLLAZO, CARLES
ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP
FIGUEREDO PARIENTE, DAVID
HUARTE OSINAGA, CELIA
DOHERTY , HARRY

PORTALS PERALTA, JOAN

VALLS ANDINACH, JOAN

MORAT CARDONA, RICARD
ESCABROS NOVES, GUILLEM
PUIGDEMASA CASANOVAS, JORD
GARCIA BRITES, ANTONIO
PUIGDOMENECH MEDINA MARC
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, JOAN FRANCESC
ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE
ESCABROS FORMENTI, DANIEL
GIRO DE LA IGLESIA,MANUEL
ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL

TOR ARMENGOL, ESTEVE

SERRA NECHES, CARLES
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO ANTONIO
NUNEZ ARENAS, MANUEL
FORTO NOGUEIRA, JAUME
SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ANTONIO
BUCETA FERRER DANIEL

PUIG MAS, JOSEP

RIBAS AGUILERA,ALEIX

JIMENEZ MULET, TONI
GASET FRIS, FRANCESC
CARBONELL CUCURNY, LUIS
PEREZ PEREZ, FRANCESC
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI
SEGARRA TOMAS, FRANCESC
MARQUEZ TRUCHARTE, JOAN JOSEP

14,6
11,6

3,2
11,1
13,3
15,6

5,8
17,1

0,5

12,8
14,5
4,4
8,5
17,4
3
8,7
12,5
15
14,1
16,5
13,9
14,7

0,6

6,2
6,6
7,9
8,9
10
10,3
12,7
2,6
5,1
15
13,3
14,9
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12,2
15,9
16
11,8
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3,3
13,5
4,2
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Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
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49 AD00882341 RODRIGUEZ FERRER, PILAR 12,8 S F 3 14 Ret



